Chiang Mai Marathon 2013

Race Result 21K Division : Male 30-39

Place

—

© o0 N O O~ W DN

Bib #
1054
1090
1070
1095
1109
5
1177
1190
1125
1064
1155
1153
1165
1056
1051
1099
1062
1110

Name

Andrew Brian

Sebastian Wojciechowski

Masatoshi Uno

Neo Bok Leng Andy
Ya Saree
Weerawat Naosopa
Thitiwat Sibsakunkan
Miroslar Blanarik
Kanok Sae-Khow
Nicolas Debray
Aryut Cheaarsae
Apichai Yothayai
Nathan Quick
Michael Holmes
Manfred Waibl
Chen Baowei Aldric
Sylvester Jacob

Sopon Treearayapong

Gun Time

01:28:43
01:31:29
01:33:07
01:33:32
01:34:18
01:36:12
01:37:46
01:40:05
01:41:41
01:42:08
01:43:07
01:43:08
01:45:26
01:46:03
01:47:16
01:48:28
01:48:30
01:50:03

Chip Time

01:28:42
01:31:29
01:33:07
01:33:32
01:34:18
01:36:09
01:37:46
01:40:02
01:41:41
01:42:07
01:43:07
01:43:01
01:45:24
01:45:48
01:47:16
01:48:20
01:48:30
01:49:55

Gun Start
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51

Chip Start

04:59:52
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:54
04:59:51
04:59:55
04:59:51
04:59:52
04:59:51
04:59:58
04:59:53
05:00:07
04:59:51
04:59:58
04:59:51
04:59:59

Split 1
05:46:23
05:49:31
05:48:29
05:49:10
05:48:37
05:49:41
05:50:39
05:53:06
05:50:57
05:53:50
05:50:23
05:54:53
05:53:59
05:55:46
05:54:45
05:54:30
05:56:52
05:58:36

Split 2
05:59:24
06:02:14
06:01:51
06:02:43
06:02:21
06:03:37
06:04:43
06:07:35
06:06:08
06:08:48
06:05:17
06:09:39
06:09:16
06:10:57
06:10:17
06:10:48
06:12:37
06:14:31

Finish
06:28:34
06:31:20
06:32:58
06:33:23
06:34:09
06:36:03
06:37:37
06:39:56
06:41:32
06:41:59
06:42:58
06:42:59
06:45:17
06:45:54
06:47:07
06:48:19
06:48:21
06:49:54
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Place
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Bib #
1182
1162
1053
1133
1119
1100
1187
1079
1063
1157
1057
1123
1052
1120
1178
1176
1143
1071
1058
1108
1156
1072

Name
Chin Siang Yew
Jirapol Ruamsakthong

Kevin Van Campenhout

Chaiyaporn Wiboonkijarphakul

Prasert Panpongpanit
Henrik Jannborg
Alongkorn Thongsanwang
Tan Haan Yong

Michiel Hendrickx

Thanut Piamkamolkij
Warrender Leitch

Bunlang Siriphiphat
Michael Ryan
Ratchatapark Promkantra
Somboonpong Nopkaysorn
Rirerm Sriwanna

Jumpon Kuertanu

Genia Mitsumazu
Jonathan Lai

Athit Khunyotying
Pongsathorn Tharachai

Aoi Daisuke

Gun Time

01:50:07
01:51:15
01:51:32
01:54:04
01:54:52
01:56:12
01:56:58
01:57:32
01:58:41
01:58:59
02:00:03
02:00:27
02:00:31
02:00:31
02:01:05
02:01:37
02:02:12
02:02:49
02:02:59
02:04:20
02:04:38
02:04:59

Chip Time

01:50:07
01:51:15
01:51:28
01:53:00
01:54:52
01:55:36
01:56:28
01:57:14
01:58:41
01:58:59
01:59:20
01:59:49
02:00:14
02:00:13
02:01:05
02:01:37
02:01:25
02:02:45
02:02:29
02:04:10
02:04:22
02:04:59

Gun Start
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51

Chip Start

04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:55
05:00:55
04:59:51
05:00:27
05:00:21
05:00:09
04:59:51
04:59:51
05:00:34
05:00:28
05:00:09
05:00:09
04:59:51
04:59:51
05:00:38
04:59:54
05:00:22
05:00:01
05:00:07
04:59:52

Split 1
05:57:01
05:57:16
05:59:18
05:59:29
06:01:47
06:01:03
06:00:52
06:01:48
06:03:10
06:02:47
06:03:46
06:03:45
06:02:36
06:00:03
06:01:01
05:59:22
06:03:31
06:03:21
06:03:14
06:04:08
06:04:41
06:05:41

Split 2
06:12:57
06:13:46
06:15:14
06:15:41
06:18:06
06:17:36
06:17:07
06:18:53
06:20:01
06:19:55
06:21:07
06:20:44
06:20:04
06:17:31
06:18:15
06:17:24
06:20:52
06:20:49
06:20:52
06:21:32
06:22:02
06:23:22

Finish
06:49:58
06:51:06
06:51:23
06:53:55
06:54:43
06:56:03
06:56:49
06:57:23
06:58:32
06:58:50
06:59:54
07:00:18
07:00:22
07:00:22
07:00:56
07:01:28
07:02:03
07:02:40
07:02:50
07:04:11
07:04:29
07:04:50
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Place
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Bib #
1113
1091
1073
1168
1184
1189
1094
1180
1065
1097
1144
1111
1117
1126
1142
1145
1092
1134
1087
1147
1146
1067

Name

Phidet Chawaldit

Chia Hun Hua
Toshinobu Aoki

Joshua Napier

Ukrit Mankong
Radtanapan Junjanejob
Toh Chee Kiong
Jetsada Deepeng
Matthias Foerch

Lim Peck Cheng
Akarapol Pitayaviriyakul
Boonanun Prapasiri
Suraphan Jakmanee
Kornphong Jaobae
Kittipong Sariwong
Prasert Thiptawongnukoon
SeeToh Khan Peng
Adit Choangulia

Mohd Aizal Bin Ibrahim
Nirun Thongpahusatcha
Krod Koslanunt

Lo Che Ki Michael

Gun Time
02:05:34
02:05:51
02:06:39
02:06:56
02:07:14
02:07:20
02:07:43
02:10:10
02:10:52
02:11:20
02:12:09
02:12:24
02:12:58
02:13:58
02:15:32
02:15:38
02:15:56
02:17:20
02:17:30
02:17:54
02:17:55
02:19:23

Chip Time
02:05:20
02:05:16
02:06:24
02:06:56
02:06:42
02:06:39
02:07:43
02:09:38
02:10:52
02:11:14
02:11:47
02:12:24
02:12:36
02:13:45
02:15:10
02:15:19
02:15:41
02:16:57
02:17:14
02:17:26
02:17:26
02:19:23

Gun Start
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51

Chip Start

05:00:05
05:00:26
05:00:05
04:59:51
05:00:23
05:00:33
04:59:51
05:00:23
04:59:51
04:59:57
05:00:13
04:59:51
05:00:13
05:00:04
05:00:13
05:00:11
05:00:06
05:00:15
05:00:07
05:00:19
05:00:19
04:59:51

Split 1
06:04:29
06:05:47
06:03:15
00:00:00
06:03:20
06:07:15
06:07:46
06:08:06
06:07:28
06:07:04
06:08:00
06:08:57
06:07:58
06:10:50
06:10:11
06:12:20
06:11:23
06:13:44
06:08:19
06:11:03
06:11:05
06:10:16

Split 2
06:21:53
06:23:34
06:20:48
00:00:00
06:21:25
06:25:55
06:26:31
06:26:51
06:25:35
06:26:20
06:26:33
06:28:14
06:26:53
06:29:26
06:29:24
06:31:28
06:31:00
06:33:45
06:28:26
06:30:01
06:30:05
06:30:45

Finish
07:05:25
07:05:42
07:06:30
07:06:47
07:07:05
07:07:11
07:07:34
07:10:01
07:10:43
07:11:11
07:12:00
07:12:15
07:12:49
07:13:49
07:15:23
07:15:29
07:15:47
07:17:11
07:17:21
07:17:45
07:17:46
07:19:14
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Place
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Bib #
1132
1122
1188
1104
1060
1164
1068
1172
1066
1074
1174
1121
1137
1163
1075
1139
1069
1149
1159
1096
1136
1077

Name

Atsaneepon Chaoratsameekul

Worapoj Boonkwamdee
Pasin Intuseth
Peerepat Chantarattana
Bruce Han

Udtaporn Theingkun

Lo Chi On

Pairoj Saonuam

Sylvio Constabel
Ueyama Tomonori
Suthipong Thisadeeruk
Thaweewat Supintham
Sitisak Tayanuwat

Disit Tiampanich
Terutaka Tanaka
SomsakKaewmoon
Gaurav Mishra

Opas Muensan

Burin Worachin

Gan Hiong Yap

Sukit Jitnaruenard

Goh Chee Hong

Gun Time

02:19:39
02:19:43
02:21:20
02:22:06
02:22:08
02:23:54
02:24:09
02:27:20
02:27:25
02:28:22
02:29:17
02:29:59
02:31:08
02:33:29
02:33:53
02:34:24
02:34:43
02:35:29
02:35:58
02:36:09
02:36:21
02:37:05

Chip Time

02:19:39
02:19:02
02:21:20
02:22:06
02:21:43
02:23:20
02:24:09
02:26:30
02:26:52
02:27:58
02:29:17
02:29:18
02:31:08
02:32:52
02:33:39
02:34:24
02:34:05
02:35:29
02:35:40
02:36:03
02:36:21
02:37:05

Gun Start
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51

Chip Start

04:59:51
05:00:32
04:59:51
04:59:51
05:00:16
05:00:25
04:59:51
05:00:40
05:00:23
05:00:15
04:59:51
05:00:32
04:59:51
05:00:28
05:00:05
04:59:51
05:00:29
04:59:51
05:00:09
04:59:57
04:59:51
04:59:51

Split 1
00:00:00
06:10:51
06:13:28
06:12:33
06:07:34
06:15:10
06:08:18
06:20:25
06:15:44
06:16:45
06:18:05
06:16:39
06:10:59
06:22:21
06:19:17
06:24:17
06:22:22
06:19:53
06:27:26
06:19:02
06:25:25
06:12:23

Split 2
00:00:00
06:29:29
06:33:34
06:33:34
06:27:06
06:36:03
06:30:32
06:41:09
06:37:55
06:36:49
06:39:45
06:37:50
06:33:10
06:43:57
06:41:39
06:45:46
06:44:18
06:42:06
06:49:38
06:41:38
06:47:28
06:33:40

Finish
07:19:30
07:19:34
07:21:11
07:21:57
07:21:59
07:23:45
07:24:00
07:27:11
07:27:16
07:28:13
07:29:08
07:29:50
07:30:59
07:33:20
07:33:44
07:34:15
07:34:34
07:35:20
07:35:49
07:36:00
07:36:12
07:36:56
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Place
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Bib #
1083
1171
1167
1061
1169
1170
1150
1158
1107
1141
1140
1151
1185
1086
1102
1160
1055
1135
1089
1175
1124
1181

Name

David Nga Diong Hee
Mark Geroso

Eddie Booth

Jian Zhang

Stephen Kwong

Oscar Lee

Natakorn Vuttilertdeshar
Thanachai Sartsara
Kritapas Siripatsorn
Anuvat Bunchungmongkol
Saran Rattanasri
Supichai Karntrasiri
Weerawit Charoenchaiyanan
Hafeez Mohamed Amin
Kate Bualamyai

Purin Chaichayanon
Robert

Theerayuth Thanomnag
Imran Hakim Aziz
Noppadon Uppakham
Sarawut Wittiyasophon

Lin Sung Feng

Gun Time
02:37:14
02:38:45
02:39:09
02:40:06
02:40:33
02:44:32
02:45:17
02:46:22
02:46:31
02:48:48
02:49:05
02:51:05
02:51:48
02:54:17
02:56:32
02:58:09
03:01:50
03:02:48
03:03:05
03:03:54
03:06:09
03:09:36

Chip Time
02:36:50
02:38:25
02:38:45
02:40:00
02:39:59
02:44:13
02:45:17
02:46:06
02:44:41
02:48:09
02:48:25
02:50:30
02:51:20
02:54:17
02:55:48
02:57:27
03:01:40
03:02:16
03:02:53
03:03:07
03:05:26
03:08:47

Gun Start
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51

Chip Start

05:00:15
05:00:11
05:00:15
04:59:57
05:00:25
05:00:10
04:59:51
05:00:06
05:01:42
05:00:31
05:00:31
05:00:26
05:00:20
04:59:51
05:00:35
05:00:33
05:00:01
05:00:22
05:00:03
05:00:38
05:00:34
05:00:39

Split 1
06:23:00
06:17:45
06:20:57
06:21:22
06:21:20
06:18:34
06:30:28
06:23:23
06:33:37
06:30:26
06:30:14
06:24:18
06:29:18
06:25:01
06:28:54
06:26:57
06:35:17
06:31:46
06:33:28
06:23:02
06:31:56
06:37:30

Split 2
06:46:20
06:40:08
06:41:55
06:45:33
06:43:47
06:42:08
06:53:42
06:46:26
06:54:19
06:53:29
06:53:31
06:48:27
06:54:23
06:50:03
06:54:12
06:53:14
07:01:00
06:58:33
07:00:24
06:48:12
06:59:13
07:01:44

Finish
07:37:05
07:38:36
07:39:00
07:39:57
07:40:24
07:44:23
07:45:08
07:46:13
07:46:22
07:48:39
07:48:56
07:50:56
07:51:39
07:54:08
07:56:23
07:58:00
08:01:41
08:02:39
08:02:56
08:03:45
08:06:00
08:09:27
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Place
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
118
120

Bib #
1127
1080
1059
1088
1118
1081
1129
1183
1154
1148
1186
1103
1105
1128

Name

Paween Arayangura

Loo Shen Ming

Weicai Xu

Ang Ming Guan

Pissanu Kaewkanyart
Lau Ann Ric

Chayanon Hoauaychai
Sararin Rattanapibal
Somrit Buddhanbut
Nutdechatorn Puangngernmak
Trirayuth Kasaothong
Karn Sakulsak

Atsawin Wongkaenkham

Sirin Yuwamit

Gun Time
03:12:15
03:12:39
03:12:46
03:13:14
03:13:29
(3:13:33
03:20:28
03:21:51
03:23:57
03:27:47
03:32:30
03:32:32
03:32:32
03:43:07

Chip Time
03:11:36
03:12:27
03:12:14
03:13:07
03:12:43
03:13:04
03:20:28
03:21:19
03:23:06
03:27:33
03:32:02
03:32:05
03:32:04
03:43:07

Gun Start
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51
04:59:51

Chip Start

05:00:30
05:00:03
05:00:23
04:59:57
05:00:38
05:00:21
04:59:51
05:00:24
05:00:42
05:00:04
05:00:19
05:00:17
05:00:18
04:59:51

Split 1
06:21:22
06:29:10
06:30:23
06:31:07
06:37:39
06:35:42
06:33:02
06:50:53
06:43:56
06:31:48
06:48:03
06:48:02
06:47:55
06:47:11

Split 2
06:45:07
06:55:39
06:57:57
06:58:57
07:08:47
07:02:03
07:00:49
07:20:01
07:11:48
07:05:10
07:19:15
07:14:05
07:14:16
07:19:27

Finish
08:12:06
08:12:30
08:12:37
08:13:05
08:13:20
08:13:24
08:20:19
08:21:42
08:23:48
08:27:38
08:32:21
08:32:22
08:32:22
08:42:58
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